	Donald C. Black
Cortland Acres
HC 60 Box 98
Thomas, WV  26292
dblack@cortlandacres.org
	
	Kathy Wagner
Harrison Co. Chamber of Commerce
520 W. Main Street
Clarksburg, WV  26301
kathy@harrisoncountychamber.com

	Michael Callen
Vandalia Enterprises
144 Willey Street
Morgantown, WV  26505
mkc@wvjc.com
	
	Allen B. Wilson
Allegheny Energy
P.O. Box 600
Haywood, WV  26366
twilsons@comcast.net

	Penny Brown
Broaddus Hospital
1 Healthcare Dr.
Philippi, WV  26416
brownp@davishealthsystem.org
	
	Phil Leinbach
Human Resource Development Foundation, Inc.
1644 Mileground
Morgantown, WV  26505
pleinbach@hrdfwv.org

	Claudia George
112 California Ave.
Charleston, WV  25305
Claudia.D.George@wv.gov
	
	George Marshall
Pettito Mine Equipment
P.O. Box 758
Morgantown, WV  26507
gwmpetitto@yahoo.com/gewamar69@yahoo.com

	Steve Foster
Upshur Co. Economic Dev. Authority
99 Edmison Way Suite 102
Buckhannon, WV 26201
info@upshurda.com  foster_se@yahoo.com
	
	P. Mike Reed
Mylan Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
P.O. Box 4310
Morgantown, WV  26507
Paul.Reed@mylanlabs.com

	Michael Manypenny
Lazerage Imaging
Route 3 Box 202
Grafton, WV  26354
globalimpact@lazerage.com
	
	Janie Lou Jenkins White
Preston Co. Senior Citizens, Inc.
PO Box 10
Kingwood, WV  26537
prestonseniors@atlanticbb.net


	William McDonnell
Division of Rehabilitation Services
107 Cambridge PL
Bridgeport, WV  26330
William.J.McDonnell@wv.gov
	
	 Dave Morris
Painters and Allied Trades
117 Label Lane
Weston, WV  26452
DWM804@yahoo.com

	Mike Bombard
Addivant USA LLC
1000 Morgantown Industrial Park
Morgantown, WV  26501-2338
Michael.Bombard@addivant.com
	
	Doreen Larson
Pierpont Community & Technical College
1201 Locust Ave.
Fairmont, WV 26554
Doreen.Larson@pierpont.edu

	Connie Carpenter
WACO Oil & Gas, Inc.
P.O. Box 397
Glenville, WV  26351
connie@waco-trio.com
	
	Leroy Hunter
Intl. Union of Bricklayers & Allied Craftsmen
19 Middletown Road/White Hall, WV  26554
Bricklayerswv@yahoo.com

	Jan Derry
NWVCIL
601-3 E Brockway Avenue Suites A & B
Morgantown, WV  26501
jderry@nwvcil.org
	
	Hollis Vance
127 Elm St.
Elkins, WV  26241
hvance11@wvdsl.net

	Peter Silitch
GTR Labs, LLC
P.O. Box 27
Strange Creek, WV  25063
chernigov@msn.com (DO NOT GIVE OUT)
	
	Lori Turner
WORKFORCE West Virginia
304 Scott Avenue
Morgantown, WV  26505
Lori.L.Turner@wv.gov

	Robert Holt Mollohan
West Virginia Service Company
P.O. Box 33
Grafton, WV  26354-0033
almOsthevn@aol.com
	
	Kimberly Shaffer
c/o Morgantown Workforce WV Center
304 Scott Ave.
Morgantown, WV  26508
shaffer.kimberly@jobcorps.org

	Diane Parker
J & J Graphics
Route 4 Box 30-A
Grafton, WV  26354
dcrparker@msn.com
	
	Judy Pratt
Monongalia County Schools/MTEC
1000 Mississippi Street
Morgantown, WV  26505
jrpratt@access.k12.wv.us

	Commissioner Bernie Fazzini
301 West Main St.
Clarksburg WV  26301
bfazzini@harrisoncountywv.com
	
	Cheri Satterfield
Tuscan Sun Spa
482 Emily Drive
Clarksburg, WV  26301
cheris648@aol.com


	
	
	 

	
	
	 


	
	
	

	
	
	



